
 

DAILY SCHEDULE 

 
November 2 - November 3 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Friday, Nov 2, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Commemoration of All the Faithful and Departed 

Shirley WILLIAMS Thomas DUFFY 
Jack MARKLEY 

Saturday, Nov 3, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Shirley WILLIAMS Thomas DUFFY 
Jack MARKLEY 

 

November 5 - November 10 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Nov 5, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Tuesday, Nov 6, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Wednesday, Nov 7, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Thursday, Nov 8, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

Friday, Nov 9, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Nov 10, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

 

November 12 - November 17 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Nov 12, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Shirley WILLIAMS Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Tuesday, Nov 13, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Shirley WILLIAMS Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Wednesday, Nov 14, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Shirley WILLIAMS Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Thursday, Nov 15, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Bill JEROME Jack MARKLEY 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Friday, Nov 16, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Bill JEROME Jack MARKLEY 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Saturday, Nov 17, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Bill JEROME Jack MARKLEY 
Mary Jane MARSH 
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November 19 - November 24 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Nov 19, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Helen ALSCHER 
Burt DAVITTE 

Tuesday, Nov 20, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Helen ALSCHER 
Burt DAVITTE 

Wednesday, Nov 21, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Ed ARMSTRONG Helen ALSCHER 
Burt DAVITTE 

Friday, Nov 23, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

NOT FILLED Bill JEROME 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Saturday, Nov 24, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

NOT FILLED Bill JEROME 
Mary Jane MARSH 

 

November 26 - December 1 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Nov 26, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Maureen BOWEN REMY Hildenborough 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Tuesday, Nov 27, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Maureen BOWEN REMY Hildenborough 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Wednesday, Nov 28, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Maureen BOWEN REMY Hildenborough 
Mary Jane MARSH 

Thursday, Nov 29, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

NOT FILLED Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 

Friday, Nov 30, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

NOT FILLED Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Dec 1, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 
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December 3 - December 8 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Dec 3, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Tuesday, Dec 4, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Wednesday, Dec 5, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Thomas DUFFY 
Marilyn GREY 

Thursday, Dec 6, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Jack MARKLEY Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

Friday, Dec 7, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Jack MARKLEY Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Dec 8, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

Jack MARKLEY Bill JEROME 
NOT FILLED 

 

December 10 - December 15 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Dec 10, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Shirley WILLIAMS REMY Hildenborough 
NOT FILLED 

Tuesday, Dec 11, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Shirley WILLIAMS REMY Hildenborough 
NOT FILLED 

Wednesday, Dec 12, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Shirley WILLIAMS REMY Hildenborough 
NOT FILLED 

Thursday, Dec 13, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Maureen BOWEN Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 

Friday, Dec 14, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Maureen BOWEN Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Dec 15, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Maureen BOWEN Jack MARKLEY 
NOT FILLED 
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December 17 - December 22 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Dec 17, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Tuesday, Dec 18, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Wednesday, Dec 19, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Ed ARMSTRONG Marilyn GREY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Thursday, Dec 20, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Friday, Dec 21, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Dec 22, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

 

December 26 - December 29 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Wednesday, Dec 26, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED Helen ALSCHER 
Burt DAVITTE 

Thursday, Dec 27, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
Jack MARKLEY 

Friday, Dec 28, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
Jack MARKLEY 

Saturday, Dec 29, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 

Maureen BOWEN Bill JEROME 
Jack MARKLEY 

 

December 31 - January 2: The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 
 

 Daily Lector Daily EM 

Monday, Dec 31, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 

Ed ARMSTRONG Thomas DUFFY 
REMY Hildenborough 

Wednesday, Jan 2, 8:15 AM (Daily) 
 

Ed ARMSTRONG Thomas DUFFY 
REMY Hildenborough 

 


